
Date Time Opponent Location
Fri 19 Sep

Sat 20 Sep

Fri 3 Oct

Sat 4 Oct

Fri 10 Oct

Sat 11 Oct

Fri 17 Oct

Sat 18 Oct

Fri 24 Oct

Sat 25 Oct

Fri 31 Oct

Sat 1 Nov

Fri 7 Nov

Sat 8 Nov

Fri 14 Nov

Sat 15 Nov

Sat 22 Nov

Fri 5 Dec

Sat 6 Dec

Fri 12 Dec

Fri 16 Jan

Sat 17 Jan

Fri 23 Jan

Sat 24 Jan

Fri 30 Jan

Sat 31 Jan

Fri 6 Feb

Fri 13 Feb

Fri 13 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

Sat 14 Feb

Fri 20 Feb

Sat 21 Feb

Feb 26 - Mar 1

Mar 6 - 8

Mar 12-24

6:30 PM West Virginia Morgantown Ice Arena

2:30 PM West Virginia Morgantown Ice Arena

Drexel Class of 1923 Arena

Pittsburgh Alpha Ice Complex

Pittsburgh Alpha Ice Complex

William Paterson Ice Vault

7:30 PM Lehigh Steel Ice Center

6:45 PM West Chester IceLine

5:30 PM Villanova Hatfield Ice Arena

8:00 PM Towson Ice World

5:00 PM Temple Northeast Skate Zone

8:30 PM NC State Wake Competition Center

1:30 PM NC State Fort Bragg

George Mason Prince William Ice Center

7:00 PM Rhode Island Brad Boss Arena

4:00 PM Rhode Island Brad Boss Arena

TBD ECHA Round #1 TBD

TBD ECHA Round #2 TBD

TBD ACHA National Tournament Centene Ice Center

7:00 PM Drexel McMullen Arena

7:40 PM
7:00 PM NYU McMullen Arena

5:30 PM NYU McMullen Arena

7:20 PM

6:20 PM

7:00 PM TCNJ McMullen Arena

5:30 PM TCNJ McMullen Arena

5:30 PM Villanova McMullen Arena

7:00 PM Temple McMullen Arena

5:30 PM West Chester McMullen Arena

7:00 PM Army McMullen Arena

7:00 PM William Paterson McMullen Arena

5:30 PM Lehigh McMullen Arena

7:00 PM George Mason McMullen Arena

8:35 PM

7:00 PM Towson McMullen Arena

Crabpot Invitational Tournament

5:30 PM Towson vs TCNJ McMullen Arena

8:30 PM Navy vs Maryland McMullen Arena

5:30 PM Crab Pot - Consolation McMullen Arena

8:30 PM Crab Pot - Championship McMullen Arena

Navy Men's Hockey
2025-2026 Season



Date Day Time Opponent Location
9/21/2025 Sun 11am Villanova Philadelphia, PA
9/27/2025 Sat 11am UPenn McMullen Arena
10/4/2025 Sat 6:30pm CMU Mt. Pleasant, MI
10/5/2025 Sun 10am CMU Mt. Pleasant, MI
10/11/2025 Sat 11am WVU McMullen Arena
10/12/2025 Sun 11am WVU McMullen Arena
10/18/2025 Sat 11am Adrian McMullen Arena
10/19/2025 Sun 2pm UDel McMullen Arena
10/24/2025 Fri 7pm LVC McMullen Arena
11/1/2025 Sat 11am Hood McMullen Arena
11/2/2025 Sun 3pm UDel Newark, DE
11/7/2025 Fri 7:15pm UPenn Philadelphia, PA
11/8/2025 Sat 11am Pride U19 McMullen Arena
11/15/2025 Sat 9pm Pitt Pittsburgh, PA
11/16/2025 Sun TBD Pitt Pittsburgh, PA
11/21/2025 Fri TBD East Coast ShowdownAston Township, PA
11/22/2025 Sat TBD East Coast ShowdownAston Township, PA
11/23/2025 Sun TBD East Coast ShowdownAston Township, PA
12/7/2025 Sun 11am Ohio State McMullen Arena
12/12/2025 Fri 4:30pm Army McMullen Arena
1/17/2026 Sat TBD Rowan Glassboro, NJ
1/23/2026 Fri 4:30pm Rowan McMullen Arena
1/24/2026 Sat 11am Rowan McMullen Arena
2/7/2026 Sat 7pm Liberty Lynchburg, VA
2/8/2026 Sun 1pm Liberty Lynchburg, VA
2/20/2026 Fri 7pm Maryland McMullen Arena
2/21/2026 Sat 11am Maryland McMullen Arena

Navy Women's Hockey
2025-2026 Season Schedule



 

 

Navy Men’s D2 Hockey Schedule 2025-2026 
Date Time Opponent Location 

Saturday, 20 September 5:30 PM West Chester Ice Line (PA) 
Sunday, 5 October 11:00 AM Stevenson McMullen Ice Arena 

Saturday, 11 October 8:30 PM Johns Hopkins McMullen Ice Arena 
Saturday, 18 October 8:30 PM Salisbury McMullen Ice Arena 
Sunday, 19 October 4:30 PM Maryland McMullen Ice Arena 
Friday, 24 October 9:00 PM Salisbury Easton Ice Rink 

Sunday, 26 October 11:00 AM West Chester McMullen Ice Arena 
Saturday, 8 November 9:00 PM Catholic Fort Dupont 
Friday, 14 November 7:00 PM UMBC McMullen Ice Arena 
Saturday, 24 January 8:30 PM CNU McMullen Ice Arena 
Sunday, 25 January 11:00 AM CNU McMullen Ice Arena 

Saturday, 31 January 6:00 PM Stevenson Reisterstown Sportsplex 
Saturday, 7 February 6:00 PM Catholic McMullen Ice Arena 
Sunday, 8 February 11:00 AM Loyola McMullen Ice Arena 

Saturday, 14 February TBD Loyola Mount Pleasant or Reisterstown 
Saturday, 21 February TBD Rowan TBD 
February 26 – March 1 TBD AACHL Playoffs Liberty University 
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